

## **INVOICE**

BILL TO: TOTAL LOGISTICS CORP 128 HOLIDAY CT SUITE 115 FRANKLIN, TN 37067 INVOICE DATE: 04/24/2025 INVOICE #: R87682 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/24/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/23/2025		7401 State Hwy 45, Fort Smith, AR 72916 - 2735 Kanasita Dr #121, Hixson, TN 37343			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00

TOTAL	
\$1,750.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



**Total Logistics Corp** 128 Holiday Ct Ste-115 Franklin, TN 37067

Please have driver call for dispatch. Phone: (615) 567-6705 Confirmation must be signed and returned before driver can be dispatched. Fax: (866) 865-0411

Flat Rate: \$1,750.00

MC # 707250

Carrier: **ZIGI FREIGHT INC** Phone: (630) 485-7370 MC # 944686 Contact: MACK (630) 566-1575 Fax: (630) 485-6980 DOT # 2828543

LOAD NO: #67470-1

LOAD CONFIRMATION AND PAYMENT AGREEMENT -- PLEASE SIGN & RETURN ASAP

MILES:

SIZE: 53' Stops (1): \$0.00 WEIGHT: 40,136 LBS Total Costs: \$1,750.00 TRAILER #: W97973 FREIGHT CLASS: Discount: - \$0.00 **TEMPERATURE:** 

Total: \$1,750.00 EQUIPMENT: Van

**Initial Pickup** 

MELISSA CHAMPION Product: SPIRITS PERNOD RICARD PO #: NAS117530, CHA214963 Date: Wed, 04/23/2025 7401 STATE HWY 45 Time: 3:00 PM - 9:00 PM

FORT SMITH, AR 72916 Pickup #: FST# 1883659 / 1883657 Weight: 40,136 lbs

(479) 288-0222 Quantity: 17 Type: Cases

Pickup Note: PERNOD ORDER -FST# 1902919 / 1902920

PO #: NAS117530, CHA214963 17 PLTS / 1069 CASES

Stop #1 (Delivery)

Product: SPIRITS MARK

PO #: NAS117530, CHA214963 ATHENS DIST

Weight: 27,358 lbs Date: Thu, 04/24/2025 3001 OWEN DR

Time: 7:00 AM Quantity: 10 Type: Pallets Antioch, TN 37013 Delivery #: NAS117530

BOL #: PU FST1902919 PO# NAS117530

(615) 254-0101 Pickup \_\_\_\_ Delivery X Via Pt \_\_\_\_

Delivery Note:

PO# NAS117530 12 PLTS / 722 CASES

**Final Destination** 

**WAREHOUSE** 

ATHENS DIST - CHATTANOOGA

2735 KANASITA DR

#121

Delivery #: CHA214963 HIXSON, TN 37343 (423) 629-7311 x335

Product: SPIRITS PO #: NAS117530, CHA214963 Date: Thu, 04/24/2025 Time: 11:30 AM Appt

Weight: 12,778 lbs

Quantity: 5 Type: Pallets

BOL #: 67470

Delivery Note:

PO #: CHA214963 5 PLTS / 347 CASES

## **Total Logistics Corp**

Page 2 of 2

Note

TLC has the authority to impose fines on carriers who use the incorrect BOL during Blind Shipments or fail to submit Scale tickets when necessary. Lumpers must be reported within 48 hours and Detention needs TLC's approval. Fuel Advances will not be provided by TLC. Late or Missed delivery appointments and the absence of BOL or POD may result in carrier fines. It is the carrier's responsibility to secure the cargo, and they are accountable for any shifts during transit. By signing rate confirmation, you are agreeing to detention policy listed on carrier agreement. Payment will not be made for double-brokered loads. Please refer to the carrier contract for further details. Carrier's are advised not to contact shippers or consignees. This Rate Confirmation and any affiliated materials are confidential and intended exclusively for the carrier.

LOAD NO: #67470-1

**BROKER SIGNATURE:** Donna Shaw, Total Logistics Corp

orders@b2btlc.com www.b2btlc.com

04/23/2025 8:11 AM

**CARRIER SIGNATURE:** 

Mack Petkovic

ap@b2btlc.com

STANCHT BILL OF LLOING BERNACH STANCHT BILL OF LLOING CHICAGO STANCHT BOTH CONTINUE CHICAGO STAN	Special collectors of controllects that designment is no exception that are compact while the compact	This system here acknowledges only the amount (Tribad ) Charges Advanced.  S.  S.  S.  S.  In the Day Boxes used to this alwayment conform to the system of the property of the system of the sy	NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value other than the page of content of the page of the property.  The agreed or declared value of the property of the page of the property of the page of the page of the property of the page of t	PALLETS TO BE RETURNED TO SHIPPER AT CONSIGNEES EXPENSE DATE
THE ANIMAL TO SHARE THE SH	DESCRIPTION WEIGHT LIQUORS ALCOHOLIC, NOIBN IN GLASS 19,532,59	HW. PALLETS IN OUT BEST SHIPPERS LOAD AND COUNT	Conversion addor Incorporation was performed accurately for electronic format and/or Incorporation by Steven Bohlken.  Hiram Walker, Permod Ricard, USA  HIRAM Walker, Permod Ricard, USA  ****NOTICE OF REFUSAL***  CARRIER SHALL NOTIFY SHIPPER, WITHIN 24 HOURS, OF ANY PROPERTY WHICH IS NOT ACCEPTED BY  CONSIGNEE AT TIME OF DELIVIREY ANY SUCH PROPERTY  SHALL BE RETURNED BY CARRIER TO SHIPPER, CARRIER  SHALL BE RETURNED BY CARRIER TO SHIPPER, DAMAGED OR  SHALL NOT SELL SUCH PROPERTY. WHETHER DAMAGED OR  SHALL NOT SELL SUCH PROPERTY. WHETHER DAMAGED OR	wine urnes and Ricard USA Agent TRO RABINIT TRO NATIONAL AREAS AGENT TRO NATIONAL AGENT TRO NATIO
CONSIDER ATTERED BY AND	S24		Conversion and/or Incorpora for electronic format and/or Incorpora for electronic format and/or Incorpora for electronic format and/or Incorpora Ay Cle R. Section 8***N CARRIER SHALL 90 CARRIER SHALL 8***N CONSIGNEE AT TIME SHALL NOT SELL SUCT SHALL NOT SELL SUCT SHALL NOT SELL SUCT CHERWISE, AS	PRODE GALLONS WINE GALLONS WINE LITT SHIPPER HITAM Walker - Pernod Ricard USA PERMANENT ADDRESS 7401 Hwy 455 Fort Smith, AR STEVEN ROHLKEN

LOAD/CONSOL:

SHIPPING ADVICE

DATE

04/23/25

PAGE 1

DISRIBUTION CENTER: FS MFG - DISTRIBUTION/FG - INBD

SHIPPER:

HIRAM WALKER-PERNOD RICARD

CUSTOMER P.O.: ORDER NUMBER:

CHA214963 1902920

SCHEDULED SHIP DATE:

FREIGHT TERMS:

SHIP TO:

107376

COL

ATHENS DIST - TN CHATTANOOGA

FNL DEST:

ATHENS DIST - TN CHATTANOOGA

2735 KANASITA DRIVE

PO BOX 23287

106456

SUITE 121 HIXSON TN 37343

CHATTANOOGA TN 37422

Carrier:

TOTAL LOGISTICS CORP

ROUTE:

1005239

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

SHIP VIA:

ON:

CUSTOMER ETA:

****** SHIP PT	****** BLCO	******** TERM	TYP	FOB	HDR TAX	SALE TYPE	INVOICE REF.	SHIP DATE	MISC. CHARGES	SOLDTO
		030	030							106456
****	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****	****	*****	*****	******	******

## SELL. CO. HIRAM WALKER-PERNOD RICARD USA

QTY-SH INBD	HIPPED TXPD	BO QTY. CD ORD.	SHIP WT.	PRODUCT CODE	OWN CO	PRODUCT/SIZE DESCRIPTION	UPC CODE	STATE/NABCA CODE
14		14	623	30003038	110	SEAG GIN 80 48/200 FSK	NB US	74587
210		210	8,505	30005039	110	SEAG GIN 80P 24/375 FSK	NB US	74586
15		15	320	30008034	110	SEAG GIN 80P 12/750 PTT	F ND US	74585
28	28	28	868	30008039	110	SEAG GIN 80P 12/750 GLS	WLK US	74584
20		20	810	30205068	110	SEAG LMTW GIN 70 24/375	FSKNBUS	74606
14		14	438	30208062	110	SEAG LMTW GIN 70 12/750	ND US	74604
24		24	860	30412006	110	SEAG DSTRSVGIN 94 6/1.7	5 ND US	74652
14	14	14	227	39708001	110	DM VIDA 84 6/750 US		77884
8	8	8	127	53608010	110	DM PUEBLA 80 6/750 US		42308002

Total Logistics Corp 128 Holiday Ct Ste-115 Franklin, TN 37067 Phone; (615) 567-5705 Fax: (866) 865-0411

ZIGI FREIGHT INC	NO.				
SHIPPER: MELISSA CHAMPION PERNOD RICARD 7401 STATE HWY 45 FORT SMITH, AR 72916 Phone: (479) 289-0222 Email: melissa champio	n@pemod-ricard.com	CONSIGNEE: MARK ATHENS DIST 3001 OWEN BY7013 Antioch, TN 37013 Phone: (615) 254-0101			
PREPAID COLLECT 3RD PARTY	Total Logistics Corp 128 Holiday Ct Ste-115 Franklin, TN 37067				
QUANTITY CASES/UNITS	KIND OF PACKAGE DESCRIPTION OF MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS	WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO CORR.)	HAZMAT	NMFC	CLASS OR RATE
10 Pallets	SPRITS	27,358.00 lbs			

"This is a Full Value Transaction"

Total Quantity: 10

Received subject to the classifications and lawfully filled tarifs in effect on the date of issue of this Bill of Lading 27,358 lbs Total Weight:

The property described below is in apparent good order, except as noted content and condition of packages unknown), marked, condigred, and indicated below which said carrier (the world of APHEIR belief) unknown that conditions are contractly to its usual place of delivery as said destination. If it is mutually agreed as to early to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route is and destination. If it is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said property was and destination, if on its route, otherwise to delivery as and destination. If it is mutually agreed as to each early control of said outch to be destination of a said outch to be destination. The said early in all or the property over all are any point of said outch to be destination of a said outch to be destination of a said outch to be said outch as the said of the said of a said or fail water stipment, of (2) in the applicable motivation of said outch or the said of said water stipment, of (2) in the said outch in the carrier and conditions of the said or said water stipment, or (2) in the said outch in the carrier and conditions of the said or said was an accepted for himself and his assigns.

This see note of the stipment of transportation:

SHIPPER SIGNATURE:

The Out- 7:15 4-24-25

DISKIBUTION CENTER: FS MFG - DISTRIBUTION/FG - INBD HIRAM WALKER-PERNOD RICARD HIPPER: STATE/NABCA CODE SOLDTO 106455 DATE 04/23/25 PAGE 1 74373 74374 74376 74294 74064 74063 74056 74256 74053 106455 ATHENS DIST - IN NASHVILLE 3001 OWEN DR. ANTIOCH IN 37013 SHIP PRODUCT OWN PRODUCT/SIZE UPC
WT. CODE CO DESCRIPTION CODE 898 61305404 110 HW TRP SEC 60 24/375 FSKNF US 861 61005002 110 HW BLKBDY 70 24/375 NB FSK US 862 61005026 110 HW PCHBDY 60 24/375 NB FSK US 658 61312404 110 HW TRP SEC 60 6/175 PTNF US 5,585 61308404 110 HW TRP SEC 60 12/750 NF US 2,636 61208090 110 HW PEP SCH 90 12/750 NB US 4,174 61309404 110 HW TRP SEC 60 12/1L NF US 1,442 61009001 110 HW BLKBDY 70 12/1L NB US 1,895 61108130 110 HW BLUCUR 30 12/750 NB US 522 61109125 110 HW BLUCUR 30 12/1L NB US SALE INVOICE SHIP TYPE REF. DATE FNL DEST: SHIPPING ADVICE SELL. CO. HIRAM WALKER-PERNOD RICARD USA 106455 ATHENS DIST - TN NASHVILLE 3001 OWEN DR. ANTIOCH TN 37013 SHIP BLCO TERM TYP FOB TOTAL LOGISTICS CORP CUSTOMER P.O.: NAS117530 ORDER NUMBER: 1902919 SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: SHIP VIA: CUSTOMER ETA: QTY-SHIPPED INBD TXPD LOAD/CONSOL: Carrier: ROUTE: SHIP TO: 55

TOTAL ORDERED ORDER TTL SHIP

524 19,533 524

524

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

1 OF 1

BILL OF LADING LOAD NO. 190291 SO

SHIP DATE: ()4/23/25

UNIT NO.

**FOTAL LOGISTICS CORP** 

ROUTE:

TOTAL LOGISTICS CORP

CONSIGNEE:

FS MFG - Distibrtion/FG - INBD ATHENS DIST - TN NASHVILLE

CAR NUMBER:

3001 OWEN DR. ANTIOCH TN 37013

TRAILER NUMBER:

SEAL NUMBER:

W97973

CUSTOMER REFERENCE NUMBER:

NAS117530

5869264

CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER:

HIRAM WALKER ORDER NUMBER:

1902919

CASES	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	Subject to section 7 of conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on consignor, the consignor shall sign the following
524		LIQUORS ALCOHOLIC, NOIBN IN GLASS	19,532.59	statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.
				without payment or freight and all other lawful charges.
	en en en en en en en en			
				(Signature of Consignor)
S - 25				If charges are to be prepaid, write or stamp here. To be prepaid COLLECT
	" هرکنا د اله ۱ در	the control of the co	2 m 3/2 m 5 7 7	
V 11.0	an managerin			Received \$ to apply in prepayment of the charges on the property described hereon.
	with the second with the second	the second control of	- Sir Salar St., Washington William Salar	Agent or Cashier
graph from the	a algument in the second companion of the later of		mere general de las	
	e e di stagni i subestita e di s		and the state of the second	
ene swyn - p		and the second of the second o		Per
				(This signature here acknowledges only the amount prepaid.)
		and the second s		Charges Advanced:
t dan same d		and the second section of the second section is the second section of the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the section is the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the second section in the second section is the second section in the section is the second section in the section is the second section in the section is the section i	9 h power 2000	s
		HW. PALLETS INOUTOUTSLIPSHEETS USEDSHIPPERS LOAD AND COUNT		The Fibre Boxes used for this shipment conform to the specifications set forth in the Box Maker's Certifical thereon, and all other requirements or Rule 41 of the Consolidated Freight Classification.  "Shippers imprint in lieu of stamp; not a part of bill or lading approved by the Interstate Commerce Commission."
		The state of the s		NOTE - Where the rate is dependent on value shippers are required to state specifically in writing
	Conversion at for electronic	d/or Incorporation was performed accurately format and/or Incorporation by Steven Bohlken,		the agreed or declared value of the property.  The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding.  Per
	Hiram Walker - Pernod I 49 C	F.R. Section 390.58 (a) (3)	1,000,000	"If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of
va komi		***NOTICE OF REFUSAL**		lading shall state whether it is "carriers or shippers weight"
	CARR OF	IER SHALL NOTIFY SHIPPER, WITHIN 24 HOURS, ANY PROPERTY WHICH IS NOT ACCEPTED BY	+51.21.51	THE DESCRIPTIONS AND WEIGHT INDICATED OF THIS BILL OF LADING ARE CORRECT SUBJECT VERIFICATION BY THE
el Fallace III.	CONSIG	NEE AT TIME OF DELIVERY, ANY SUCH PROPERTY	am Kara	CARRIERS' WEIGHING
25		BE RETURNED BY CARRIER TO SHIPPER, CARRIER		& INSPECTION BUREAUS
		T SELL SUCH PROPERTY, WHETHER DAMAGED OR		ACCORDING TO AGREEMENT

PROOF GALLONS

SHIPPER

WINE GALLONS

WINE LITRES

OTHERWISE, AS SALVAGEABLE MERCHANDISE.

PALLETS TO BE RETURNED TO SHIF AT CONSIGNEES EXPENSE

PERMANENT ADDRESS 7401 Hwy 45S Fort Smith, AR

Hiram Walker - Pernod Ricard USA

CLASS OR RATE Total Quantity: NMFC QUANTITY KIND OF PACKAGE DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL (SUBJECT HAZMAT ISOBESTUNITS MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS CONSIGNEE:
WARRHOUSE
WARRHOUSE
ATHENS DIST. CHATTANOOGA
ATHENS DIST. CHATTANOOGA
#1212
HT21
HT20A, IT WITTAN
FINANTH
FINANTH
Email: ihertin@adcin.com Ste-115 Franklin, TN 37067 Phone: (615) 567-6705 Fax: (866) 865-0411 Received, subject to the classifications and lawfully filled tariffs in effect on the date of issue of this Bull of Lading "This is a Full Value Transaction" Total Logistics Corp Total Logistics Corp 128 Holiday Ct Ste-115 Franklin, TN 37067 12,778 lbs T# 1902920 PO #: CHA214963 5 PLTS / 347 CASES Total Weight: SHIPPER:
MELISSA CHAMPION
MELISSA CHAMPION
PERNOD RICARD
7401 STATE HWV 45
FORT SMITH, AR 72916
Phone: (479) 288-0222
Email: melissa.champion@ SPIRITS ZIGI FREIGHT INC PREPAID COLLECT 3RD PARTY 5 Pallets

CONSIGNE SIGNATURE: "FREIGHT RECEIVED IN
GOOD CONTINUESCEPT AS NOTED ABOVE."

# 124 | 125 |
DATE: he property described below is in apparent good order, except as noted (content and condition of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and indecated below which all channes the world ARRIES being undestined introductured as meaning any person or congradion in possession of the property uses the contract as meaning any person or congradion in possession of the property uses the contract as the property uses the property uses the contract as the contract of the property uses the contract as the contract of the contract and set one appear any as any time interested in all or any said operations. It is maintain agreement and set one appear any as any time interested in all or any said operations of the property or under shall be subject to all the terms and conditions of the said more carrier as a more carrier and the contract of the contract of the contract and the contract of the contract and the contract and continuous of the said contract and carrier and continuous and the said contract and carrier and carrier and continuous and the said contract and carrier and carrier

SHIPPER ŞIGNATURE:

Hdam Barnes